

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 19066-19067/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2009 in RFA No. 526/1998 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.SARASWATI & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.R.ANANDA(D) BY LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,permission to file additional
documents and office report)

Date: 29/03/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these petitions on 04.04.2011 along with
S.L.P. (Civil) No. 12645 of 2010 which is stated to be
listed on that day, that is, 04.04.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)